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1 Jaco Schriks 08119 1 13 20 1 15 15 17 17 1 1 17 17 1 1 20 17 20 15 17 15 15 256

2 Lendl Jansen 07880 1 DNS 1 20 20 1  15 15 20 20 17 20 17 1 20 20 1 1 20 20 250

3 Peter Hills 08508 14 17 8 9 1 20 20 15 12 15 15 DNF 13 10 14 17 200

4 MD Bester 22611 1 20 14 11 10 3 9 13 15 14 8 13 1 17 15 17 9 190

5 Kyle Watt 29769 11 15 13 12 10 11 9 13 10 10 12 9 9 9 12 165

6 Shaun Van Der Linde 23133 12 13 12 13 11 10 12 DNF 11 11 14 12 7 11 11 160

7 Brandon Hills 07894 17 DNF 14 14 11 14 13 14 8 14 14 12 13 158

8 Eric Booyens 27340 15 11 14 14 13 12 14 DNF 12 13 9 8 11 DNS DNS 146

9 Theodore Vermaak 15766 10 DNF 1 11 12 13 8 11 8 12 15 11 12 10 10 144

10 CF du Toit 03780 9 10 7 9 8 8 7 9 7 7 10 10 8 8 8 125

11 Marcel Blignaut 29401 8 8 DNF DNS 7 7 6 8 9 9 11 7 6 5 6 97

12 Gert vd Berg 02902 17 17 DNF 13 13 14 74

13 Roy Douglas 17061 7 12 6 5 5 7 DNF 4 46

14 Trevor Hills 01771 DNF 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 5 45

15 Jaco Smit 05476 2 2 10 3 9 6 0 3 DNF DNS DNS 4 2 41

15 Klinton Kane 29515 5 6 4 5 DNF 4 1 1 5 4 3 3 41

17 David Austin 16036 3 4 6 6 5 2 3 6 1 36

18 Jannie Geyser 02890 4 9 9 7 29

19 Ernie Vermaak 09007 6 7 3 2 4 3 0 2 27

20 Vaughn Hills O/E99987333 10 10 20

21 Albertyn Pienaar O/E99990368 7 7 14

22 Blane De Meillon 03184 DNF DNF 2 4 2 1 9

23 Helder Gouveia 33561 0 3 2 1 DNS DNS 6

2023 MSA DOE Formula Vee in Association with CIM Lubri Fuel National Challenge Championship
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1 Kyle Watt 29769 17 20 17 17 17 17 15 20 1 17 17 20 17 17 20 20 269

2 Eric Booyens 27340 1 20 15 1 20 20 1 20 20 1 20 DNF 20 20 14 1 15 20 1 DNS DNS 230

3 CF du Toit 3780 15 14 13 15 14 15 14 15 14 14 15 20 15 17 17 227

4 Marcel Blignaut 29401 14 12 DNF DNS 13 14 13 14 15 15 17 14 14 13 14 182

5 Klinton Kane 29515 11 10 10 12 DNF 11 8 7 12 12 11 11 115

6 Trevor Hills 1771 DNF 9 11 11 11 11 13 13 14 13 106

7 Jaco Smit 5476 8 6 15 10 15 13 6 9 DNF DNS DNS 12 10 104

7 David Austin 16036 9 8 12 13 11 9 10 12 9 DNF 93

8 Roy Douglas 17061 13 17 12 12 12 13 DNF 12 91

10 Ernie Vermaak 9007 12 11 9 9 10 10 7 8 76

11 Jannie Geyser 02890 10 13 14 14 51

12 Blane De Meillon 03184 DNF DNF 9 10 10 9 38

13 Vaughn Hills O/E99987333 17 17 34

14 Helder Gouveia 33561 7 7 9 8 DNS DNS 31

15 Albertyn Pienaar O/E99990368 15 15 30

1113 11 10 12 5 6

2023 Formula Vee Association Championship

Aldo Scribante

1/2 September

Zwartkops Raceway 

Total
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1 Jaco Smit 05476 1 10 8 1 10 8 1 10 10 1 8 8 1 DNF DNS DNS 8 8 93

2 Trevor Hills 01771 DNF 10 8 10 10 10 1 10 10 1 10 10 90
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17/18 Novermber
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1 Eric Booyens 27340 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

2 Jaco Schriks 8119 1 1 1 1 1 5

3 Kyle Watt 29769 1 1 1 1 4

4 Lendl Jansen 07880 1 1 1 1 4

5 Peter Hills 08508 1 1 1 3

6 MD Bester 22611 1 1 2

7 Gert Van Den Berg 2902 1 1

8 Shaun Van Der Linde 23133 0

8 Brandon Hills 07894 0

8 Theodore Vermaak 15766 0

8 CF du Toit 3780 0

8 Roy Douglas 17061 0

8 Marcel Blignaut 29401 0

8 Ernie Vermaak 9007 0

8 Jannie Geyser 02890 0

8 Klinton Kane 29515 0

8 David Austin 16036 0

8 Trever Hills 1771 0

8 Jaco Smit 5476 0

8 Helder Gouveia 33561 0

8 Blane De Meillon 03184 0
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17/18 Noverber
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